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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Purchase Order GE210027033

4 messages

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Oct 13, 2021 at 4:34 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk
Cc: Ammaarah.Daji@geh.nhs.uk

Good afternoon Sophie, 

Thank you for your order.


I am writing to advise you that the price of part number 1114005 was increased on October 5th to £43.70 per pack.
Can you please confirm if you are happy to proceed?


Part number 1114005 = £43.70 per pack


Part number 1114006 = £41.90 per pack


Part number 1114007 = £37.80 per pack


If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


On Wed, Oct 13, 2021 at 4:30 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:





---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <purchasing@geh.nhs.uk>

Date: Wed, 13 Oct 2021 at 16:21

Subject: Official Purchase Order from George Eliot Hospital NHS Trust: GE210027033
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To: <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Cc: <sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk>, <Ammaarah.Daji@geh.nhs.uk>





Please find attached a Purchase Order from George Eliot Hospital NHS Trust for goods/services to be provided by
VIAMED.



Please view the attachment for details of the goods/services required.







***

*** Integra Workflow

*** [XML001]

*** Purchase Order

***


Daji Ammaarah (RLT) Procurement Administration Officer GEH
<Ammaarah.Daji@geh.nhs.uk>

Thu, Oct 14, 2021 at 12:34
PM

To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, "Williams Sophie (RLT) Secretary - Maternity Services GEH"
<sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk>

Hello Sophie

 

Please can you advise/confirm?

Thank-you

 

Kind Regards

Ammaarah

[Quoted text hidden]
DISCLAIMER: This e-mail, and any files transmitted with it, are confidential and intended solely for the use of the
individual to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient please destroy this message, delete any
copies held on your systems,
and notify the sender immediately. You should not retain copy or use this e-mail for any
purpose, nor disclose all or any part of its content to any other person.

Williams Sophie (RLT) Secretary - Maternity Services GEH
<sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk>

Thu, Oct 14, 2021 at 12:34
PM

To: "Daji Ammaarah (RLT) Procurement Administration Officer GEH" <Ammaarah.Daji@geh.nhs.uk>,
"zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

 

Yes I am happy to proceed.

 

Kind regards

 

Sophie Williams

 
Secretary to Maternity Services
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Telephone: 02476865012

Ext: 5012

Email-
Sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk

 

George Eliot Hospital NHS Trust

College Street | Nuneaton | Warwickshire | CV10 7DJ

www.geh.nhs.uk

 

  @GEHNHSnews

 

                                   

 

“Our vision is to EXCEL at patient care”

[Quoted text hidden]

Daji Ammaarah (RLT) Procurement Administration Officer GEH
<Ammaarah.Daji@geh.nhs.uk>

Thu, Oct 14, 2021 at 12:38
PM

To: "Williams Sophie (RLT) Secretary - Maternity Services GEH" <sophie.williams@geh.nhs.uk>,
"zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Thanks Sophie

 

I shall amend the order now, it will go for re-approval before re-printing.

Thank-you

 

Kind Regards

Ammaarah

[Quoted text hidden]
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